
Jasidih - Mokama Shravani Mela Special (UnReserved)/03205X - Exp - ECR 
JSME/Jasidih Junction to MKA/Mokama 
2h 55m - 132 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JSME Jasidih Junction 12:30 0 1 0 76 260 ER
2 STL Simultala 12:50 12:52 2m 1 25 34 ER
3 JAJ Jhajha 13:25 13:30 5m 0 1 44 78 138 ECR
4 JMU Jamui 13:50 13:52 2m 0 1 70 78 87 ECR
5 KIUL Kiul Junction 14:13 14:15 2m 0 1 97 15 153 ECR
6 LKR Luckeesarai Junction 14:20 14:22 2m 0 1 99 57 153 ECR
7 MKB Mankatha 14:28 14:30 2m 0 1 104 57 150 ECR
8 BRYA Barhiya 14:40 14:42 2m 0 1 114 58 ECR
9 HTZ Hathidah Junction 14:52 14:54 2m 0 1 124 16 50 ECR
10 MKA Mokama 15:25 0 1 132 - 144 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 16 2024 (20:57)

May 16 2024 (20:57)

1

1


